
Thursday, October 29Ue
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. LONDONNEWS
9%. 0 "Saying it with Music"
10. 0 Devotions: Rev. H. L.Isherwood
10.20 For My Lady: Master
Singers, Frank Titterton
11. © "Melody Trumps"
11.15 "Music While You Work"
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
2. 0 "Entertainers’ Parade"
2.30 Classical music
3.30 A.C.E. Talk: "More Yeast
Recipes"
3.45 "Music While You Work"
4.16 Light music
6. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS, followed by "iIn-terlude" and War Review)7.0 "It is War!"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
The Salon Orchestra,Pantomime from "Scaramouche"

Sibelius
7.36 Winter Course Talk "The
English Spirit in Literature (1),The English Countryside", byProf. W. A. Sewell8.0 Salon Orchestra, withvocal quintet,
Melody fromoe8.5 "The Red Streak"
8.30 "The Listeners’ Club"
8.44 "The Theatre Box"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Music by British Bands:"The Contemptibles’" March

Stanley"Youth and Vigour" March
Lautenschlager"Pittengrieff Glen"
arr. Miller"England" ............ Parry"Land of My Fathers" .. trad."Steadfast and True" . Bidgood9.31 "Dad and Dave"10. 0 Repetition of Talks fromthe Boys Overseas10.50 War Review11.:0 LONDON NEWS, followed3 meditation music11. CLOSE DOWN

ibelius

UN7 AUCKLAND
880 kc. 34] m.

5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7.0 After dinner music8. 0 Chamber music: MengesSextet, Sextet in A Major, Op.48 (Dvorak)
8.30 Reginald Paul Piano Quar-tet, Piano Quartet (Walton)9. 0 Classical recitals10. 0 Eileen Joyce (piano),Natzke (bass), Temianka (vio-lin), Gigli (tenor)10.30 Close down

AUCKLAND
1250 kc. 240 m.

5. Op.m. Light popular pro-gramme
6.35 Air Force signal prepara-
Sports Talk: "Bill" HendryOrchestral interlude
"The Rank Outsider "
Concert
Miscellaneous recordings
Close down
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2) WELLINGTON
570 ke.* 526 m.

if Parliament is broadcast,2YC will transmit this pro-
; gramme

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45.a.m. LONDON
NEWS9.0 Songs of yesterday and
to-day9.30 Morning Star
9.40 "Music While You Work’
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 For the Music Lover
10.28 t0 10.30 Time signals
10.40 For My Lady: Popular‘cinema organists, Henry Croud-
son and Dudley Beaven

11.0 "Just Soldier Songs and
Sayings": Talk by Major F. H.
Lampen
11.15 Light and shade
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
2. 0 Classical hour
3.0 Afternoon session
3.30 ‘Music While You Work"4.0 Radio variety
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music by the NBSLight Orchestra
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by "Interlude" and War Review
6.45 Continuation of dinner
music
7.0 "It is War!"
7.10 BBC talks
7.2810 7.30 Time signals
7.30 Book Review
7.456 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Act 1: "Rainbow Rhythm," fea-turing the Melody Makers andJean McPherson
8.6 Act 2: "Inspector Horn-
leigh Investigates"
8.19 Act 3: Entertainment from
the Studio by N.Z. artistsAct 4: "Here’s a Laugh!’’:Favourites of the stage, screenand radio
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 The Wellington Harmonic
Society. Conductor: H. TempleWhite. Accompanist, HaroldWhittle
Chorus, "Non Nobis Domine"QuilterPart Song, "Since First 1 Saw
POU? POCSt is nv HES Ford
Negro Spiritual, "I Got a Robe"arr. BurleighPart Song, "A Cradle Song"Wheeler
Choral Ode, "Aotearoa"

J. W. Carr
(Words by Clyde Carr, M.P.)Part Songs, "Evening Has Lost
Her Throne" ......... Bantock
"Roadways" ....... Fensmore
(Studio recital)46 "Rienzi": Overture by
Wagner
Boston Promenade Orchestra
10. O Repetition of Talks from
the Boys Overseas
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS, followed
by meditation music
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

2Y/ WELLINGTON840 ke. 357 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
6.36 Air Force signal prepara-
tion
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC: Schnabel
and Pro Arte Quartet, Pianouintet in E Flat Major, Op. 44
Schumann)
8.30 Stuart Robertson (bDari-
tone)
8.33 Rebecca Clark (viola),
Frederick Thurston (clarinet),
Kathleen Long (piano), Trio in
E Flat Major (Mozart)
8.49 Nancy Evans (contralto)
8.53 Eileen Joyce (piano),
Menuetto Scherzando, "TheLover and the Nightingale"
(Stavehagen)
9. 0 "The Curtain Rises"
9. 7 Variety
410. O At close of day
10.30 Close down

VAD) WELLINGTON990 kc. 303 m.

7. Op.m. Contact7.20 ‘Parker of the Yard"
7.33 Let’s Have a Chorus ~-

7.45 Rainbow rhythm time
8.56 "Moods"
8.30 Melody time
8.40 "Dad and Dave"9.5 "The Recollections of
Geoffrey Hamlyn"9.30 Let’s Have a Laugh
os. When Day is Done10.0 Close down

: 2N7 (33 NEW PLYMOUTH|| 810 ke. 370m. |

7. &Bp.m. Recorded items
7.16 Sports talk and review
8. 0 Music, mirth and melody
8.30 Relay of community sing-
ing :

9.30 Latest dance and other re-
cording
10. O Station notices
Close down

ZN [r] NAPIER750 kc. 395 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News11. 0 Morning programme
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Educational session
Light music** Bluey "
Andy Iona’s Islanders"* Shamrocks’
1 LONDON NEWS, followed
by "Interlude" and War Ro-
view
6.45 Station announcements
"Dad and Dave"
27 0 "It Is War"
7.10 After dinner music
7.30 Programme by _ Foden’sMotor Works Band with Studio
interludes by Decima Ormond
(soprano)8.0 " Baffles"
8.24 Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-
tone)
8.30 William Pleeth. (’cello) and
Margaret Good (piano), Sonatain A Minor (Grier)

@¢

.

ao

Newsreel, with commentaryArtist’s Spotlight
Tunes of the day
Close down

OMAN NELSON920 ke. 327 m.
mone

7. Op.m. Light music7.10 "Youth at the Controls":
Air Training Corps session
8. 0 Chamber music: Alexander
Brailowsky (piano), Sonata in B
Minor (Chopin) :

9.5 "West of Cornwall"
9.30 Dance music
10. 0 Close down

Q72S) GISBORNE980 ke. 306 m.

7. Op.m. Organ melodies7.16 "Every Walk of Life"
7.30 Popular duettists
7.45 Charlie Kunz (piano)8.0 Close down
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SNY/
CHRISTCHURCH
720 ke. 416 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. LONDON
NEWS9.0 Morning programme10.0 For My Lady: " VanityFair"
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Band music11.0 "Just Soldier Songs and
Sayings," talk by Major F. H.
11.10 . Light Orchestral session11.30 ‘Music While You Work"
O Lunch music (12.15 and
.{5 p.m., LONDON NEWS)

:30 Education session
)0 ‘Music While You Work"

30 A.C.E. TALK: " More Yeast‘ecipes "
Something cheerful
Classical hour
The Ladies Entertain
Music from the Films
Children’s session

. Dinner music by the NBS
Light Orchestra
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by "Interlude" and War Re-
view7.0 "It is War!"
7.16 "The Spirit of Man," talkby Professor F. Sinclaire
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
New Mayfair Orchestra," Casanova" Selection

Strauss, arr. Benatzky

2.

FiPAYN
Room

7.39 "Billy Bunter of Grey-friars "
7.51 Louis Levy’s Orchestra,"Music from the Movies "
8.0 "Baffles"
8.24 New Mayfair Orchestra,"Venus in Silk’? Selection
8.32 "I Live Again"
8.55 Eugen Wollfl’s Orchestra,"Warsaw Night Express "

Mohr
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel, with commentary
9.25 Ray Noble’s Orchestra
10. O Repetition of Talks from
the Boys Overeas
10.560 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

| SV CHRISTCHURCH
| _ 1200 ke. 250 m.
5. Op.m. Tunes for the tea
table
6.35 Air Force signal prepara-
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 "Drury Lane Calling"8.30 Light orchestral interlude8.45 Ballad-box9. 0 Imperial theme9.17 "Drama in Cameo"
9.30 Cuban Caballeros
9.45 Spell of the waltz10. O Hot points10.30 Close down

ESSZR MU
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News8.0 Morning programme10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service12. 0 Lunch music (12.45 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
3. 0 Afternoon programme3.15 "Just Between Ourselves,"Major F. H. Lampen3.30 Music of the Masters4. 0 Dance tunes, popular songs4.30 Variety
5. O For the children
5.30 Dinner music
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by "Interlude" and War Review6. Addington Stock Marketreport
6.5 Station notices
ss 4 "Tt

is Pore 3i ‘Hopalong7.32 Mainly mirth7.47 "Live, love and laugh"8) 0 String Quartet, Quartet in
D Major (Haydn)8.15 Pau Casals and Mieczyslaw
Horszowski, Sonata in C Major,
Op. 102, No. 1 (Beethoven)8.34 "Martin’s Corner"
8.46 Minstrel Memories
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.30 A Young Man with a SwingBan
10. 0 Close down

Gl, Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. LONDONNEWS9.80. "Music While You Work"
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady: Makers of
Melody, Frank Bridge
11.20 "Health in the Home: Don’t
Take Colds Lightly"11.26 Potpourri, syncopation72.0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
Science talk by Dr. W. S.
and C. L. Gillies
Singers and strings
"Music While You Work"
Musical comedy
Classical hour
Café music
Children’s session
Dinner musio (6.15, LON-
N NEWS, followed by "Inter-ude" and War Review)7.0 "it is War!"
7. & Local news service7.10 Gardening talk
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7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Symphony programmeWalter and London Symphony
Orchestra,
"Coriolan" Overture

Beethoven
7.40 ‘regres Schlusnus (baritone
"The Call of the Quail’"Memories"

Beethoven
7.48 Toscanini and _ Philhar-monic Symphony Orchestra ofNew York,as age No. 7 in A Major,Op. 92 .......e.-+. Beethoven
8.28 Lula Mysz-Gmeiner (con-tralto),"The Echo"
"In the Grove"

Shubert"At the Ball" ... Tchaikovski
8.38 Damrosch and New York
Symphony Orchestra,"Mother Goose" Suite .. Rave)
8.58 Station notices
8. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Casals Trio, with Pablo
Casals Orchestra,Double Concerto in A Minor,
Op. 46B-vess se o+ee+-. Brahms
10. O Repetition of Talks from
the Boys Overseas
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

"WN/ DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7.0 After dinner muste
8.0 "Grand City"
8.15 Variety
8.45 "The ddveuintes of MarcoPolo9.0 More variety
9.30 "Gus Gray"9.45 The Travelling Trouba-
dours
10. O Popular classical recitals
10.30 Close down

"N22 INVERCARGILL€80 kc. 441 m.

7. 0,7.45,8.45 a.m. London News
1411.0 For My Lady: Makers of
Melody, Frank Bridge11.20 "Health in the Home: Don’t
Take Colds Lightly"
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Educational session
5. O Children’s session
5.16 Dance orchestras on the
air
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by "Interlude" and War Review’
6 "Billy Bunter of Grey-friars"7.0 "It is Wart"
7.10 After dinner musie
7.30 Orchestras and ballads8.0 "Abraham Lincoln’
8.26 Laugh and the world
laughs with you845 "Adventure"
8.57 Station notices
9. O Newsreel with Commentary
9.rndarene, presentingHorace940.* time10. 0 Close down

L
ZLIB) ott barn.
6. Op.m. Tea-time tunes
6.45 The Presbyterian hour
7.48 Mildred Bailey
8. 0 In Strauss tempo8.30 The announcer’s choice
8.36 Gershwin songs by Bing
Crosby and Ella Fitzgerald9. O .New recordings9.30 Rambling through the
classics :

10. 0 Swing session10.46 Close: down

as
go to press. Any last-minute
will theair.

All in this issue are
copyright to The Listener,and maynot be reprinted without permission.


